THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

CERTIFIES THAT

STEPHANIE FISHER

Has successfully met the requirements established by the National Rifle Association of America and is hereby designated an

NRA INSTRUCTOR

and is authorized to teach the following basic courses:

Certified Refuse To Be A Victim

INSTRUCTOR



JOHN C. FRAZER, SECRETARY NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Valid through: 11/30/2020

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

CERTIFIES THAT

STEPHANIE FISHER

Has successfully met the requirements established by the National Rifle Association of America and is hereby designated an

NRA RANGE SAFETY OFFICER

RANGE SAFETY OFFICER



JONN C. FRAZER, SECRETARY
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Valid through: 11/30/2020